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Challenge d'Aurillac
29 et 30 Octobre 2016

Classement individuel.
Pistolet

Senior 1 
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

1 VINATY Lionel S.T.A. 92 88 89 93 90 87 539
DELERIS Lilian CAHORS 84 82 91 86 87 89 519
GIOLAT jerome MASSIAC 83 88 87 79 77 87 501
LACOSTE Bruno STA 81 78 83 85 79 81 487
LARRIBE Michel CAHORS 74 71 82 84 86 87 484
CHARBONNIER    Keviçn A. Sanfloraine 71 80 76 81 79 75 462
GRANGE Tibaut S.T.A. 65 59 69 69 71 59 392

Senior 2
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

MORBIDUCCI Tibério t.S.MASSIAC. 94 83 90 94 90 91 542
SALSON Michel A. Sanfloraine 85 93 89 87 91 88 533
DOULCET didier STA 88 92 88 88 84 90 530
LAVAL Bruno STA 85 89 87 91 84 87 523
GAUZY Christian          A  Sanfloraine 84 87 85 88 91 87 522
DUMAS Philippe A. Sanfloraine 91 85 87 91 84 83 521
BERTHONNEAU Cyrille              C.T.B.H 84 86 83 89 91 84 517
DUPUY Pierre Brive 78 86 84 87 85 86 506
BOUTAL Patrick S.T.A. 84 83 82 79 84 90 502
LAPORTE CHRISTIAN STA 88 81 85 78 86 83 501
GIOLAT jerome MASSIAC 83 88 87 79 77 87 501

12 FLIPO DIDIER STA 86 81 74 86 81 89 497
GAJEWSKI Philippe MASSIAC 77 88 85 77 80 80 487
RAPATEL René T.S.B. 76 80 79 81 85 80 481
ECHAUBARD Dominique Allanche TS 78 72 83 74 79 85 471
DELPIROU Franck Allanche TS 71 70 83 75 78 69 446
CHATEL              Christian astst Pierre 67 75 75 81 73 69 440
HEMBISE Vincent MASSIAC 53 59 59 62 63 45 341
Senior 3
BOUILLAGUET Philippe A. Sanfloraine 93 95 92 94 94 96 564
MALLET Jean Luc 91 83 88 86 92 87 527
CROZAT Lucien Allanche TS 84 87 85 89 83 87 515
VANDERPERRE Alain TARC 88 85 78 84 87 89 511
DELMAS Jean Pierre Allanche TS 91 85 80 83 84 86 509
MATHIEU Jean louis CAHORS 84 87 87 86 75 87 506
JACQUIER Gabriel STS GUERET 85 85 79 87 80 85 501
JAVELOT Patrice TSB 86 83 84 82 76 87 498

« 
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CLAQUIN             Pierre st pierre 68 77 77 74 85 71 452
ANGLADE Pierre 77 62 69 84 82 69 443

0
0

Cadet G
Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

Cl.
0

Junior G
Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

Cl. BARRIER Kévin Mauriac 78 88 80 89 80 85 500
1 0

« 



Challenge d'Aurillac
29 et 30 Octobre 2016

Classement individuel.
Dame 1

Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score
PUYBOUFFAT Delphine S.T.A. 96 92 93 92 91 93 557
PASCAL Christine          S.T.A. 87 89 86 89 78 89 518

0
0
0
0

DAME 2
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

0
0

Dame 3
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

DEWOLF Agnès C Vertolayais 87 90 82 88 347
0
0
0
0
0



Cadet F
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

0
0

Poussin g
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

1 Berche quentin mauriac 82 72 78 78 67 76 453
0

BENJAMIN F
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 Score

VALENTE Juliette T,S,B, 76 78 84 238



Challenge d'Aurillac
29 et 30 Octobre 2016

Classement individuel.
Carabine

Senior 1
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

1 CHARMES Sébastien TSBE 99,6 102 99 99,8 99 597,5
2 CHARBONNIER Marc usi tir 94,6 85,1 95,9 97 98,4 100,5 571,5
3 LIEVIN Vincent T.S.RIOM 90,2 92,7 85,6 92,4 90,4 97,6 548,9

0
0

Senior 2
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

3 LEGROS Christophe     Neuveglise 94,8 99,2 92 91,3 92,9 97,1 567,3
1 VIDALENC jean marc Bergerac 86,5 87,8 86,1 84,3 86,5 84,9 516,1
3 ROUX Vincent A Sanfloraine 84,8 83,8 85 82,8 90,6 86,2 513,2

0
0
0

Senior 3
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

VITTAUT Alain Vertolaye 92,6 85,5 90,4 94,7 88,6 93,1 544,9
2 RAFFIER Guy TSBE 86 92,2 86,6 87 88,1 93,9 533,8
3 LOYER Roland TSB 88,1 87,3 88,1 80,8 87,6 88,2 520,1

REY Jacques S.T.A. 74,7 86,9 90 82,7 81,5 86,4 502,2
AUZOLLE Jean Pierre Neuveglise 81,7 69,6 80,6 78,7 73,7 75,9 460,2
ANGLARD Gilles Mauriac 75,1 76,9 75,6 76,5 81,2 63,2 448,5
LEGUENEDAL Jean Pierre St Pierre 56,5 62,8 63,4 65,7 70,1 71,6 390,1
PIROUX Gilbert TSB 61,2 61,7 60,2 57,5 70,3 75,7 386,6

DIAS Gilles TSB

Cadet G
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

1 DELOUSTAL Jérémy Neuveglise 79,6 81,8 75,7 80,5 79,4 68 465
2 PRAT Adrien STA 58,4 45,2 30,8 59,6 47 55,6 296,6

Junior G
Cl. BARRIER Kévin Mauriac

0

Minime G
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

DELERIS Leo Cahors 81,5 72,3 87,6 73,5 77,5 66,9 459,3
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BARRIER Pierre jean Mauriac 83,1 76,1 79,1 66 58,7 69,2 432,2
PLANCHE Nicolas A Sanfloraine 68,5 77,7 76,2 68,3 290,7
DECHAMBRE Mathis A Sanfloraine 64,4 73,6 70,5 78,6 287,1
MERAL Romain Allanche 60,6 48,9 48,2 62,7 220,4

Benjamin G
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

NOLIN Lucas A Sanfloraine 62,4 64,9 64,3 191,6

0

Poussin G
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

BARDEL Mathieu Allanche 69,6 70,7 75,4 215,7
GRANIER Pierre Allanche 70,9 65,6 66,6 203,1

0



Challenge d'Aurillac
29 et 30 Octobre 2016

Classement individuel.
Carabine

Dame 1
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

MONNARD Magali Cahors 98,5 103,4 99,5 100,9 99,9 101,9 604,1
GILIBERT ORLANE A. Sanfloraine 87,2 93,1 95,3 86,2 94 91 546,8
MARTEL Ophélie S.T.A. 75,8 80,4 78,7 73,3 82,3 89 479,5

0
0
0

Dame 2
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

GINHAC Patricia Neuveglise 80,4 85,1 91 93,3 90 97 536,9
RAPATEL Hélène T.S.B. 57,6 74,7 71,5 76,5 280,3

0
0
0
0

Dame 3
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

1 JAVELOT Marie christine brioude 59,2 64,9 57,8 66,7 248,6
0
0

Cadet F

0

Junior F
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

PAUTRAT Mélina STA 84,2 79,9 80,1 80,9 325,1

0

Minime F
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

lilde
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CHARBONNIER Lison USI  TIR 85,6 93 90 89,7 358,3

Benjamin F
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

1 VIALATTE Estelle Allanche 84,7 88,2 84,1 257
2 DELERIS Celia Cahors 54,2 69,6 69,2 193

0
0

Poussin F
Cl. Nom Prénom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

0
0
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Challenge d'Aurillac
29 et 30 Octobre 2016
Classement par équipe

1
Equipe Aurillac-1
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
VINATY Lionel S.T.A. 92 88 89 93 90 87 539

2149
LAVAL Bruno STA 85 89 87 91 84 87 523
PUYBOUFFAT Delphine STA 96 92 93 92 91 93 557
DOULCET didier STA 88 92 88 88 84 90 530

2
Equipe CAHORS
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
MONNARD Magali Cahors 98,5 103 99,5 101 99,9 102 604,1

2113,1
DELERIS Lilian CAHORS 84 82 91 86 87 89 519
MATHIEU Jean louis CAHORS 84 87 87 86 75 87 506
LARRIBE Michel CAHORS 74 71 82 84 86 87 484

3
Equipe SAINT FLOUR_
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
SALSON Michel A. Sanfloraine 85 93 89 87 91 88 533

2170,8
BOUILLAGUET Philippe ST FLOUR 93 95 92 94 94 96 564
MALLET Jean Luc 91 83 88 86 92 87 527
GILIBERT ORLANE ST FLOUR 87,2 93,1 95,3 86,2 94 91 546,8

4
Equipe MASSIAC
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
MORBIDUCCI Tibério t.S.MASSIAC. 94 83 90 94 90 91 542

1871
GAJEWSKI Philippe MASSIAC 77 88 85 77 80 80 487
HEMBISE Vincent MASSIAC 53 59 59 62 63 45 341
GIOLAT jerome MASSIAC 83 88 87 79 77 87 501

5
Equipe NEUVEGLISE
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
AUZOLLE Jean PierreNeuveglise 81,7 69,6 80,6 78,7 73,7 75,9 460,2

2029,4
LEGROS Christophe     Neuveglise 94,8 99,2 92 91,3 92,9 97,1 567,3
GINHAC Patricia Neuveglise 80,4 85,1 91 93,3 90 97 536,9
DELOUSTAL Jérémy Neuveglise 79,6 81,8 75,7 80,5 79,4 68 465

6
Equipe MAURIAC
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
ANGLARD Gilles Mauriac 75,1 76,9 75,6 76,5 81,2 63,2 448,5

1833,7
BARRIER Pierre jean Mauriac 83,1 76,1 79,1 66 58,7 69,2 432,2
BARRIER Kévin Mauriac 78 88 80 89 80 85 500
Berche quentin mauriac 82 72 78 78 67 76 453

7
Equipe ALLANCHE
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
DELMAS Jean PierreAllanche TS 91 85 80 83 84 86 509

1941
ECHAUBARD Dominique 78 72 83 74 79 85 471

« 



CROZAT Lucien 84 87 85 89 83 87 515
1941

DELPIROU Franck Allanche TS 71 70 83 75 78 69 446

8
Equipe BRIOUDE
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total
JAVELOT Patrice TSB 86 83 84 82 76 87 498

1885,7
LOYER Roland TSB 88,1 87,3 88,1 80,8 87,6 88,2 520,1
PIROUX Gilbert TSB 61,2 61,7 60,2 57,5 70,3 75,7 386,6
RAPATEL René T.S.B. 76 80 79 81 85 80 481

9
Equipe
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total

0

0

10
Equipe
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total

0

0

11
Equipe
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total

0

0

12
Equipe
Nom Prénom P/C S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score Total

0

0
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